| T-Shirt Size : S M L XL (Up to 3XL) :: (Asian Sizing) Tel : Address : Home Club : . . Membership No. : . . NHS No. : PAYMENT MODE (<i>Please tick one</i>) Payment by cheque made payable to : KELAB PENGURUSAN GOLF PERBADANAN LABUAN . | INTERNATIONAL GOL Merdeka Trophy | |
|---|--|---|
| T-Shirt Size : S M L XL (Up to 3XL) : | PLAYER PARTICU | LARS |
| Tel HP : Email : Address . Address . Home Club . Membership No. . NHS No. . PAYMENT MODE (Please tick one) Entry Fee : RMT Provide Cheque No. . Payment by cheque made payable to : : : Payment by cheque made payable to : : : Payment by cheque made payable to : : : Payment by cheque made payable to : : : Rease attach the Cheque together with the entry form upon submission. Write down your name and telephone number at the back of the Cheque: : : : : : : : : Made payable to : : : KELAB PENGURUSAN GOLF PERBADANAN LABUAN Please attach the banking slip together with the entry form upon submission. Write down your name and telephone number at the back of the slip) Entry form without the accompanying payment will NOT be accepted. 1. Please submit this form and the ent | Full Name : | |
| Address | T-Shirt Size : | |
| Home Club | Tel : | H/P : Email : |
| NHS No. : (Compulsory) USGA Handicap Index : PAYMENT MODE (<i>Please tick one</i>) Entry Fee : RM 190.00 (LIGC MEMBER) RM 300.00 (GUEST) Cash Cheque Cheque No. : Issuing Bank : Payment by cheque made payable to : KELAB PENGURUSAN GOLF PERBADANAN LABUAN (Please attach the Cheque together with the entry form upon submission. Write down your name and telephone number at the back of the Cheque Member Account No. : Made payable to : KELAB PENGURUSAN GOLF PERBADANAN LABUAN (RHB Bank, Acc No. : 21501400027252) (Please attach the banking slip together with the entry form upon submission. Write down your name and telephone number at the back of the slip) Entry form without the accompanying payment will NOT be accepted. 1. Please submit this form and the entrance fee before or on 26 th September 2020. 2. Cancellation policy: 24-hour notice is required to receive 50% of entry fee and if "no-show", entry fee is non-refundable. 3. NHS number is compulsory. Players without NHS number or official handicap card are entitle for gross category only. 4. The Club is not responsible for entries lost in the mail and reserve the right to refuse entries without providing any reason whatsoever. VERIFICATION Inturber indemnify the Club and their management against | Address : | |
| PAYMENT MODE (Please tick one) Entry Fee : RM 190.00 (LIGC MEMBER) RM 300.00 (GUEST) Cash Cheque Cheque No. : Issuing Bank : | Home Club : | Membership No. : |
| Entry Fee : RM 190.00 (LIGC MEMBER) RM 300.00 (GUEST) | NHS No. : | (Compulsory) USGA Handicap Index : |
| I further indemnify the Club and their management against any losses, damage or injury to my property or myself whether fatal or otherwise while participating in this event. | Payment by cheque ma (Please attach the Cheque the back of the Cheque IBG Made payable to : (Please attach the bank at the back of the slip) Entry form without 1. Please submit this fo 2. Cancellation policy; 3. NHS number is com 4. The Club is not resp | de payable to : KELAB PENGURUSAN GOLF PERBADANAN LABUAN ue together with the entry form upon submission. Write down your name and telephone number at :) Cash Deposit / CDM Member Account No. : KELAB PENGURUSAN GOLF PERBADANAN LABUAN (RHB Bank, Acc No. : 21501400027252) ing slip together with the entry form upon submission. Write down your name and telephone number the accompanying payment will NOT be accepted. rm and the entrance fee before or on 26 th September 2020. 24-hour notice is required to receive 50% of entry fee and if "no-show", entry fee is non-refundable. pulsory. Players without NHS number or official handicap card are entittle for gross category only. |
| | - | |
| | (Sign | |